
 

	 	 Truesdell	Education	Campus	
	 	 800	Ingraham	Street,	NW	
	 	 Washington,	DC	20011	

	
MEETING	OF	ADVISORY	NEIGHBORHOOD	COMMISSION	4D	

Tuesday,	January	20,	2015	
AGENDA	

	
1. Call	to	Order	

	
2. Introduction	of	ANC	4D	Commissioners,	Election	of	Officers,	Determination	of	Quorum	

	
3. Approval	of	Agenda,	Addition/Deletion	to	Agenda	

	
4. Approval	of	Previous	Meeting	Minutes	

	
5. Treasurer’s	Report	

	
6. Special	Guests:	

	
a. Paul	Hoffman,	Program	Manager	Team	2	

Infrastructure	Management	Administration,	DDOT	
	

b. Myles	Smith,	Neighbor	 	 	 	
Kennedy	Street	Development	Association			
	

c. Jason	Cross,	Project	Manager	
Office	of	Deputy	Mayor	for	Planning	and	Economic	Development			
	 	

d. Song	Quan	Liu,	Owner	
Kenny’s	Carryout,	5427	5th	Street,	NW	
	

e. Khalil	Thompson,	Ward	4	Liaison	
Mayor’s	Office	of	Community	Relations	and	Services	
	

f. Tom	Pipkin,	Neighbor	
Petworth	Alliance/Celebrate	Petworth	Festival	(June	2015)	
	 	 	

7. Old	Business:	Georgia	Line	and	Lucky	Corner	Store	liquor	license	renewals	
	

8. Community	Comments	(3	minutes)	
	

9. New	Business		
	

10. 	Announcements	
	

11. 	Adjournment	
	

At	the	end	of	the	meeting,	Commissioners	are	available	to	discuss	additional	community	
or	neighborhood	concerns	that	are	specific	to	your	Single	Member	District.	

	



 

	 	 Truesdell	Education	Campus	
	 	 800	Ingraham	Street,	NW	
	 	 Washington,	DC	20011	

	
	
ADVISORY	NEIGHBORHOOD	COMMISSION	4D	
2015-2017	COMMISSIONERS	
	
4D01	Commissioner	Nancy	Roth,	neroth8@icloud.com,	(202)	829-2342	
	
4D02	Commissioner	Renee	Bowser,	Renee.Bowser@anc.dc.gov,	(202)	882-1733	
	
4D03	Commissioner	Lisa	Colbert,	lisacolbertanc@yahoo.com,	(202)	200-0144	
	
4D04	Commissioner	David	Sheon,	dsheon@outlook.com	(202)	422-6999	
	
4D05	Commissioner	Krystal	Branton,	commissionerkrystal@gmail.com,	
4D05@anc.dc.gov		(202)	285-7202		
	
4D06	Commissioner	Bill	Quirk,	bquirk@cnmcresearch.org,	(202)	487-1021		
	
__________________________________________________________________________	
	
SPEAKERS	AT	JANUARY	2015	MEETING	
	
Paul	Hoffman,	Supervisor	of	Civil	Engineers	
District	Department	of	Transportation	
paul.hoffman@dc.gov		
	
Jason	Cross,	Project	Manager	
Office	of	the	Deputy	Mayor	for	Planning	and	Economic	Development	
(202)	727-6365	/	dmped.eom@dc.gov		
	
Tom	Pipkin,	Petworth	Alliance/Celebrate	Petworth	
202.386.0896	/	thomaspipkin@gmail.com		
	
Myles	Smith,	Kennedy	Street	Development	Association	 	 	
202.779.6179	/	myles@kennedystreetnw.org		
	
Khalil	Thompson,	Ward	4	Liaison	
Mayor's	Office	of	Community	Relations	and	Services	(MOCRS)	
202.340.8555	(Cell)	/	khalil.thompson@dc.gov	/	@DCKhalilWard4	
	
	
	


